
Strecke / track: 1288m class: DD2

started: 72          classified: 72          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver
Country

Entrant M tours

laps

chrono

fastest time

Ecart
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Lauf
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Rn.

lp.

chrono

time

1 259 Odendaal Ralph South Africa Henry Odendaal 9 0:58,547 1 9 0:58,547

2 235 Gracholskis Kevin Lithuania RKV Racing 12 0:58,708 0:00,161 1 12 0:58,708

3 267 Raymakers Christophe Belgium Patrick Raymakers 12 0:58,724 0:00,016 1 12 0:58,724

4 211 Barten Maik Netherlands Maik Barten 9 0:58,739 0:00,015 1 9 0:58,739

5 266 Pringle Jason Australia Int. Karting Distributors 10 0:58,794 0:00,055 2 10 0:58,794

6 275 Thum Denis Germany Wildkart Racing Team 9 0:58,811 0:00,017 1 9 0:58,811

7 270 Russell Colombo Argentina Colombo Russell Cristian 6 0:58,822 0:00,011 2 6 0:58,822

8 220 Castaneda Troy United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 9 0:58,837 0:00,015 2 9 0:58,837

9 279 Williams Caleb South Africa Justin Williams 10 0:58,872 0:00,035 1 10 0:58,872

10 277 White Darren Canada SRA Karting International 12 0:58,889 0:00,017 1 12 0:58,889

11 226 D`Huy Arthur France Arthur D´Huy 6 0:58,904 0:00,015 2 6 0:58,904

12 238 Huibers Christophe Belgium Frank Huibers 11 0:58,919 0:00,015 2 11 0:58,919

13 236 Hirayama Yuya Japan Team Global 7 0:58,920 0:00,001 2 7 0:58,920

14 276 Urban Ryan New Zealand Ryan Urban 10 0:58,961 0:00,041 2 10 0:58,961

15 243 Kononov Anton Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 9 0:58,984 0:00,023 1 9 0:58,984

16 255 Mirmoradi Mahyar Iran Alireza Sabagh 6 0:58,985 0:00,001 1 6 0:58,985

17 237 Hodgson Cody United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 9 0:58,993 0:00,008 1 9 0:58,993

18 260 Ooi FeiHoong Malaysia KRS Racing Team 6 0:59,014 0:00,021 2 6 0:59,014

19 256 Morad Daniel Canada SRA Karting International 11 0:59,024 0:00,010 2 11 0:59,024

20 225 Correia Ricardo Portugal Ricardo Correia 11 0:59,025 0:00,001 1 11 0:59,025

21 239 Ikhwan MohamadA. Malaysia KRS Racing Team 7 0:59,068 0:00,043 1 7 0:59,068

22 232 Gosevits Stogian Greece Galatsis Racing Team M 9 0:59,111 0:00,043 2 9 0:59,111

23 240 Ioannou Thoukidides Cyprus Yiotis Ioannou 14 0:59,116 0:00,005 2 14 0:59,116

24 281 Correia Joao Portugal Joao Correia 12 0:59,129 0:00,013 1 12 0:59,129

25 219 Campbell Scott Canada SRA Karting International 6 0:59,147 0:00,018 1 6 0:59,147

26 268 Ringelberg Jim Netherlands Jim Ringelberg 14 0:59,178 0:00,031 2 14 0:59,178

27 254 Mata Alexandre Portugal Joao Mata 11 0:59,198 0:00,020 2 11 0:59,198
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28 217 Brand Danny Netherlands Danny Brand M 9 0:59,218 0:00,020 1 9 0:59,218

29 234 Grube Henrijs Latvia Raimonds Belickis 9 0:59,224 0:00,006 2 9 0:59,224

30 261 P. Santander Jesus Spain Arakart Competicion M 8 0:59,226 0:00,002 1 8 0:59,226

31 231 Gorisek Matic Slovenia MLM Sportstil Karting Klub 8 0:59,237 0:00,011 1 8 0:59,237

32 229 Fleischmann Maximilian Germany Christian Fleischmann 9 0:59,241 0:00,004 1 9 0:59,241

33 222 Chamberlain Francisco Costa Rica Albert Sanchez Gamboa 10 0:59,243 0:00,002 2 10 0:59,243

34 245 Ladefoged Denis Denmark Hans Ladefoged 13 0:59,248 0:00,005 1 13 0:59,248

35 271 Spencer Mike United Kindom Mike Spencer 11 0:59,324 0:00,076 1 11 0:59,324

36 253 Martinelli Rene Mexico Carlos Torres M 9 0:59,330 0:00,006 1 9 0:59,330

37 212 Berteaux Guillaume France Guillaume Berteaux M 12 0:59,353 0:00,023 2 12 0:59,353

38 218 Camarillo Rodolfo Mexico Rafael Santillan 8 0:59,356 0:00,003 2 8 0:59,356

39 213 Bielatowicz Pascal France Pascal Bielatowicz M 9 0:59,364 0:00,008 1 9 0:59,364

40 278 Widmer Tobias Switzerland Kart Club Oerlikon 7 0:59,368 0:00,004 2 7 0:59,368

41 269 Rossi Mirco Italy Stelvio Rossi 5 0:59,389 0:00,021 1 5 0:59,389

42 273 Stevens Kyle Canada SRA Karting International 9 0:59,458 0:00,069 1 9 0:59,458

43 248 Launi Frank Canada SRA Karting International 12 0:59,467 0:00,009 2 12 0:59,467

44 214 Birizdo Imre Hungary Kalman Motorsport 6 0:59,482 0:00,015 2 6 0:59,482

45 257 Motrenko Daniil Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 6 0:59,489 0:00,007 1 6 0:59,489

46 233 Gread Brinley Australia Int. Karting Distributors 7 0:59,492 0:00,003 1 7 0:59,492

47 280 Zabolotny Alexey Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 8 0:59,522 0:00,030 2 8 0:59,522

48 247 Lathourass Pasin Thailand PTT Racing Kart Team 9 0:59,670 0:00,148 1 9 0:59,670

49 252 Marais Gary South Africa Gary Marais M 14 0:59,670 0:00,000 2 14 0:59,670

50 242 Knopjes Maurits United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway M 11 0:59,710 0:00,040 2 11 0:59,710

51 250 Lobo Oscar Venezuela Luis Schiavo M 14 0:59,744 0:00,034 2 14 0:59,744

52 265 Prasad Vishnu India Meco Racing 11 0:59,766 0:00,022 1 11 0:59,766

53 262 Pansart Guy France Guy Pansart M 11 0:59,782 0:00,016 2 11 0:59,782

54 227 Daniel Mike United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin M 12 0:59,830 0:00,048 1 12 0:59,830
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55 216 Bourdon Mathieu France Mathieu Bourdon M 14 0:59,835 0:00,005 2 14 0:59,835

56 228 Ferigutti Luca Hong Kong Luca Ferigutti 13 0:59,872 0:00,037 2 13 0:59,872

57 263 Parazinho Thiago United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 11 0:59,879 0:00,007 1 11 0:59,879

58 274 Tanioka Riki Japan Team Global M 13 0:59,918 0:00,039 2 13 0:59,918

59 221 Cevallos JuanF. Equador Mario Cecchini 14 1:00,022 0:00,104 1 14 1:00,022

60 244 Koskela Mika Finland Petri Erola M 11 1:00,074 0:00,052 2 11 1:00,074

61 223 Chong Vica China Chong Chuen Yee Vica M 11 1:00,150 0:00,076 1 11 1:00,150

62 272 Stepeninas Jurijus Lithuania RKV Racing M 7 1:00,212 0:00,062 2 7 1:00,212

63 251 Madero JuanPablo Colombia Alejandro Ayala M 7 1:00,780 0:00,568 1 7 1:00,780

64 241 Ivanov Victor Bulgaria Emil Ivanov 7 1:00,868 0:00,088 1 7 1:00,868

65 210 Barretteau Steve New Caledonia Steve Barretteau M 6 1:00,975 0:00,107 2 6 1:00,975

66 264 Paterni Maurizio Egypt Ghibli Raceway M 11 1:01,123 0:00,148 2 11 1:01,123

67 246 Laido Meelis Estonia AGS Racing M 10 1:01,328 0:00,205 2 10 1:01,328

68 258 Mulvaj Konrad Croatia AKK Prodavina M 9 1:02,021 0:00,693 2 9 1:02,021

69 249 Lawan FreddyN. Malaysia KRS Racing Team M 5 1:02,967 0:00,946 1 5 1:02,967

70 230 Gnoevoy Vladimir Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 1 1:28,655 0:25,688 2 1 1:28,655

71 224 Cleirbaut Carl Netherlands Carl Cleirbaut M 0

72 215 Booth Paul New Zealand Paul Booth 11 0:00,000 0:00,000 1 11 0:00,000

Clerk of the Course:  Nigel Edwards / Reinhard Tropp

Stewards: Ian Watson / John Osborne / Magdi Bakir

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler
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